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BASE ON
extrusion

glam transparency over solid background



Standard sizes Tolerance

170*1400mm

170*1400mm

6.0-6.2mm 
168-175mm 

1400-1410mm

4.0-4.2mm 
168-175mm 

1400-1410mm

6.0

4.0

Front Temple

Product code

UN2-0237

JUN2-0238

JUN2-0239

UN2-0240

UN2-0241

JUN2-0242

UN2-0237

JUN2-0238

JUN2-0239

UN2-0240

UN2-0241

JUN2-0242

UN2-0237

JUN2-0238

JUN2-0239

UN2-0240

UN2-0241

JUN2-0242
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Extruded 2layers 


